SPYFL 2015 Jamboree Schedule
All teams should report at least 30 minutes before gametime

Flat Shoals Park Flat Shoals Park
ué u’z

9:00am Rex Raiders

JB Falcons
9:30am Ellenwood Raiders

Rex Raiders
10:00am JB Falcons vs

Ellenwood Raiders
10:30am NC Eagles

FP Vikings
11:00am FP Vikings

Gresham Park
11:30am Gresham Park

NC Eagles
12:00n JB Falcons

FP Vikings
12:30pm FP Vikings
JB Falcons
1:00 PM
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
Playing RULES

Each team will have a 10-Minute possession.

Possession begins on the 20 yard line.

Each team will play two games.

Each game will last twenty Minutes, with a running clock.
The home team, listed first, will have the initial possesion.
Each team will be allowed one (1) time-out per game.

Tara Stadium
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JB Falcons
Rex Raiders
Rex Raiders
PH Gamecocks
PH Gamecocks
JB Falcons
Ellenwood Raiders
Spalding Bulldogs
Spalding Bulldogs
Riverdale
Riverdale
Ellenwoods Raiders

Tara Stadium

JB Falcons
Rex Raiders
Rex Raiders
MLC
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JB Falcons
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Saturday, August 24, 2019

Tara Stadium Flat Shoals Park Flat Shoals Park
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9:30am

10:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

JB Falcons Spalding 1:30pm
FP Vikings

Ellenwood 3:00pm
Rex

Rex 4:00pm
Spalding
Spalding
PH Gamecocks



