SPYFL 2015 Jamboree Schedule

All teams should report at least 30 minutes before gametime

	Flat Shoals Park	Flat Shoals Park	Tara Stadium	Tara Stadium
	u6	u7	u8	u9
9:00am	Rex Raiders		JB Falcons	
	JB Falcons		Rex Raiders	
9:30am	Ellenwood Raiders		Rex Raiders	
	Rex Raiders		PH Gamecocks	
10:00am	JB Falcons vs		PH Gamecocks	
	Ellenwood Raiders		JB Falcons	
10:30am	NC Eagles		Ellenwood Raiders	
	FP Vikings		Spalding Bulldogs	
11:00am	FP Vikings		Spalding Bulldogs	
	Gresham Park		Riverdale	
11:30am	Gresham Park		Riverdale	
	NC Eagles		Ellenwoods Raiders	
12:00n		JB Falcons		JB Falcons
		FP Vikings		Rex Raiders
12:30pm		FP Vikings		Rex Raiders
		JB Falcons		MLC
1:00 PM				MLC
				JB Falcons
1:30pm				
2:00pm				
2:30pm				
3:00pm				
3:30pm				
4:00pm				
-				
4:30pm				

Playing RULES

Each team will have a 10-Minute possession. Possession begins on the 20 yard line. Each team will play two games. Each game will last twenty Minutes, with a running clock. The home team, listed first, will have the initial possesion. Each team will be allowed one (1) time-out per game.



Saturday, August 24, 2019

Tara Stadium	Flat Shoals Park	Flat Shoals Park]
u10	u11	u12	9:00am
			9:30am
			10:00am
			10:30am
			11:00am
			11:30am
			12:00n
			12:30pm
	GA Agressions Spalding Bulldogs		1:00 PM
JB Falcons FP Vikings	Spalding Rex		1:30pm
FP Vikings MLC	Rex GA Agressions		2:00pm
MLC JB Falcons	-	MLC PH	2:30pm
Ellenwood Rex			3:00pm
PH Gamecocks Ellenwood			3:30pm
Rex Spalding			4:00pm
Spalding PH Gamecocks			4:30pm